
R Name Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Emanuel Müller VC Peloton - veloemotion.chMasters 1988 25:44 46.63 00:00
2 Micah Gross RSC Aaretal Münsingen Masters 1981 26:18 45.63 00:34
3 Kevin Jost RC Steffisburg / Bikecenter RadsportMasters 1986 26:26 45.40 00:42
4 Robin Ender Team Akros Thömus Amateur 2000 26:29 45.31 00:45
5 Marlen Reusser RV Ersigen / CMC Aigle Frauen 1991 26:32 45.23 00:48
6 Oliver Zingg VC Echallens Amateur 1993 26:35 45.14 00:51
7 Felix Stehli Team Akros Thömus Amateur 2000 26:40 45.00 00:56
8 David Amsler Pro Cycling Aarau / KIBAG BNP CosteloAmateur 1986 26:40 45.00 00:56
9 Ruben Eggenberg RSC Aaretal Münsingen Amateur 2000 27:00 44.44 01:16
10 Daniel Christen sixty-sixers Hobby C 1966 27:01 44.42 01:17
11 Badreddin Wais V.C Horgen / Tempo Sport Elite 1991 27:03 44.36 01:19
12 Michael Glaus Velo Club Kerzers Masters 1989 27:11 44.14 01:27
13 Paul Carr VC Jona / Mondiabike Hobby C 1967 27:39 43.40 01:55
14 Patrick Fankhauser RRC Thun Hobby A 1984 27:42 43.32 01:58
15 Yves Niederhäuser TacTac Team Hobby A 1990 28:26 42.20 02:42
16 Noah Schriber RSC Aaretal Münsingen Amateur 1998 28:54 41.52 03:10
17 Patrick Riedi RV Ersigen Hobby A 1984 29:02 41.33 03:18
18 Lorenz Ryffel Thömus Hobby C 1962 29:06 41.24 03:22
19 Hanspeter Gafner Interlaken Hobby B 1971 29:09 41.17 03:25
20 Lars Heiniger RC Ersigen U19 2001 29:20 40.91 03:36
21 Michael Bohnenblust RSC Aaretal Münsingen Hobby B 1975 29:22 40.86 03:38
22 Adrian Locher RV Ersigen Hobby B 1969 29:23 40.84 03:39
23 Patrick Fuhrer RRC Thun Hobby A 1983 29:24 40.82 03:40
24 José Dupasquier P.B. Bulloise Hobby B 1971 29:32 40.63 03:48
25 Jan Hirsiger CI Ostermundigen U17 2003 29:40 40.45 03:56
26 Felix Widmer RV Ehrendingen Hobby C 1957 29:44 40.36 04:00
27 Urs Kindler Wichtrach Hobby B 1978 29:55 40.11 04:11
28 Yanis Markwalder RV Bürglen Märwil U17 2003 30:01 39.98 04:17
29 Rolf Brünisholz BSO Hobby B 1971 30:19 39.58 04:35
30 Stefan Gerber Thömus Hobby A 1982 30:21 39.54 04:37
31 Reto Beeler GS Schaller Hobby A 1987 30:28 39.39 04:44
32 Ruedi Moser VC Bärau Hobby C 1956 30:29 39.37 04:45
33 Sascha Plasa Thömus Veloshop Hobby B 1969 30:49 38.94 05:05
34 Sarah Straub Thömus Frauen 1987 30:50 38.92 05:06
34 Arturo Iglesias Cctrinacria Hobby C 1968 30:50 38.92 05:06
36 Dario Hofmann RSC Aaretal Münsingen U19 2001 30:55 38.81 05:11
37 Beat Ruckstuhl Velodrome Suisse Hobby C 1962 31:10 38.50 05:26
39 Andreas Wyss Oberdiessbach Hobby C 1965 31:25 38.20 05:41
38 Michler Robert Bern Hobby B 1974 31:25 38.20 05:41
40 Tim Rey VMC Aarwangen U17 2004 31:28 38.14 05:44
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41 Timo Kestenholz RSC Aaretal Münsingen U19 2002 31:35 37.99 05:51
42 Roberto Cammarere CC Trinacira Hobby B 1974 31:44 37.82 06:00
43 Fabienne Tinguely Thömus Veloshop Frauen 1992 31:59 37.52 06:15
44 Remo Aeschbacher CIO/Rennshop Wüthrich Hobby A 1979 32:09 37.33 06:25
45 Miro Schmid RMV Cham Hagendorn U17 2004 32:10 37.31 06:26
46 René Leuenberger CC Bern / Polysport SteffisburgHobby B 1976 32:10 37.31 06:26
47 Alina Mylka RSC Aaretal Münsingen Frauen 1984 32:12 37.27 06:28
48 Joël Tinner RCOB Biel-Bienne U17 2004 32:16 37.19 06:32
49 Jürg Schoch VC Born Bonigen Hobby A 1981 32:16 37.19 06:32
50 Daniel Rubin Rubin Gartenbau Hobby B 1969 32:40 36.73 06:56
51 Elena Hartmann Bern Frauen 1990 32:42 36.70 06:58
52 Peter Vliegen VC Wohlen Hobby C 1955 32:49 36.57 07:05
53 Matthias Küng Grosshöchstetten Hobby B 1970 33:01 36.35 07:17
54 Ivo Hutter VC Surselva / CyclingProjectHobby C 1968 33:36 35.71 07:52
55 Yves Jäggi Rennshop Wüthrich Hobby C 1968 33:51 35.45 08:07
56 Amanuel Henok RSC Aaretal Münsingen U19 2001 34:18 34.99 08:34
57 Anina Hutter VC Surselva Frauen 2005 34:28 34.82 08:44
58 Adrian Sheppard Thömus Veloshop Hobby C 1965 34:31 34.77 08:47
59 Robin Wegmüller Thömus Veloshop Hobby A 1997 34:48 34.48 09:04
60 Ellie Forderkunz RSC Aaretal Münsingen Frauen 1976 35:03 34.24 09:19
61 Martin Hofstetter VC Born Bonigen / Bike FactoryHobby C 1968 37:25 32.07 11:41
62 Thomas Baumann Thömus Veloshop Hobby A 1997 37:35 31.93 11:51

Elite Amateur Masters

RangName Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Emanuel Müller VC Peloton - veloemotion.chMasters 1988 25:44 46.63
2 Micah Gross RSC Aaretal Münsingen Masters 1981 26:18 45.63 00:34
3 Kevin Jost RC Steffisburg / Bikecenter RadsportMasters 1986 26:26 45.40 00:42
4 Robin Ender Team Akros Thömus Amateur 2000 26:29 45.31 00:45
5 Oliver Zingg VC Echallens Amateur 1993 26:35 45.14 00:51
6 Felix Stehli Team Akros Thömus Amateur 2000 26:40 45.00 00:56
7 David Amsler Pro Cycling Aarau / KIBAG BNP CosteloAmateur 1986 26:40 45.00 00:56
8 Ruben Eggenberg RSC Aaretal Münsingen Amateur 2000 27:00 44.44 01:16
9 Badreddin Wais V.C Horgen / Tempo Sport Elite 1991 27:03 44.36 01:19
10 Michael Glaus Velo Club Kerzers Masters 1989 27:11 44.14 01:27
11 Noah Schriber RSC Aaretal Münsingen Amateur 1998 28:54 41.52 03:10
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RangName Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Marlen Reusser RV Ersigen / CMC Aigle Frauen 1991 26:32 45.23
2 Sarah Straub Thömus Frauen 1987 30:50 38.92 04:18
3 Fabienne Tinguely Thömus Veloshop Frauen 1992 31:59 37.52 05:27
4 Alina Mylka RSC Aaretal Münsingen Frauen 1984 32:12 37.27 05:40
5 Elena Hartmann Bern Frauen 1990 32:42 36.70 06:10
6 Anina Hutter VC Surselva Frauen 2005 34:28 34.82 07:56
7 Ellie Forderkunz RSC Aaretal Münsingen Frauen 1976 35:03 34.24 08:31

RangName Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Patrick Fankhauser RRC Thun Hobby A 1984 27:42 43.32
2 Yves Niederhäuser TacTac Team Hobby A 1990 28:26 42.20 00:44
3 Patrick Riedi RV Ersigen Hobby A 1984 29:02 41.33 01:20
4 Patrick Fuhrer RRC Thun Hobby A 1983 29:24 40.82 01:42
5 Stefan Gerber Thömus Hobby A 1982 30:21 39.54 02:39
6 Reto Beeler GS Schaller Hobby A 1987 30:28 39.39 02:46
7 Remo Aeschbacher CIO/Rennshop Wüthrich Hobby A 1979 32:09 37.33 04:27
8 Jürg Schoch VC Born Bonigen Hobby A 1981 32:16 37.19 04:34
9 Robin Wegmüller Thömus Veloshop Hobby A 1997 34:48 34.48 07:06
10 Thomas Baumann Thömus Veloshop Hobby A 1997 37:35 31.93 09:53

RangName Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Hanspeter Gafner Interlaken Hobby B 1971 29:09 41.17
2 Michael Bohnenblust RSC Aaretal Münsingen Hobby B 1975 29:22 40.86 00:13
3 Adrian Locher RV Ersigen Hobby B 1969 29:23 40.84 00:14
4 José Dupasquier P.B. Bulloise Hobby B 1971 29:32 40.63 00:23
5 Urs Kindler Wichtrach Hobby B 1978 29:55 40.11 00:46
6 Rolf Brünisholz BSO Hobby B 1971 30:19 39.58 01:10
7 Sascha Plasa Thömus Veloshop Hobby B 1969 30:49 38.94 01:40
8 Michler Robert Bern Hobby B 1974 31:25 38.20 02:16
9 Roberto Cammarere CC Trinacira Hobby B 1974 31:44 37.82 02:35
10 René Leuenberger CC Bern / Polysport SteffisburgHobby B 1976 32:10 37.31 03:01
11 Daniel Rubin Rubin Gartenbau Hobby B 1969 32:40 36.73 03:31
12 Matthias Küng Grosshöchstetten Hobby B 1970 33:01 36.35 03:52
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Hobby A
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Frauen



RangName Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Daniel Christen sixty-sixers Hobby C 1966 27:01 44.42
2 Paul Carr VC Jona / Mondiabike Hobby C 1967 27:39 43.40 00:38
3 Lorenz Ryffel Thömus Hobby C 1962 29:06 41.24 02:05
4 Felix Widmer RV Ehrendingen Hobby C 1957 29:44 40.36 02:43
5 Ruedi Moser VC Bärau Hobby C 1956 30:29 39.37 03:28
6 Arturo Iglesias Cctrinacria Hobby C 1968 30:50 38.92 03:49
7 Beat Ruckstuhl Velodrome Suisse Hobby C 1962 31:10 38.50 04:09
8 Andreas Wyss Oberdiessbach Hobby C 1965 31:25 38.20 04:24
9 Peter Vliegen VC Wohlen Hobby C 1955 32:49 36.57 05:48
10 Ivo Hutter VC Surselva / CyclingProjectHobby C 1968 33:36 35.71 06:35
11 Yves Jäggi Rennshop Wüthrich Hobby C 1968 33:51 35.45 06:50
12 Adrian Sheppard Thömus Veloshop Hobby C 1965 34:31 34.77 07:30
13 Martin Hofstetter VC Born Bonigen / Bike FactoryHobby C 1968 37:25 32.07 10:24

RangName Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Lars Heiniger RC Ersigen U19 2001 29:20 40.91
2 Dario Hofmann RSC Aaretal Münsingen U19 2001 30:55 38.81 01:35
3 Timo Kestenholz RSC Aaretal Münsingen U19 2002 31:35 37.99 02:15
4 Amanuel Henok RSC Aaretal Münsingen U19 2001 34:18 34.99 04:58

RangName Club / Team / Ort Kategorie Jahrg. Zeit Km/h Rückst.

1 Jan Hirsiger CI Ostermundigen U17 2003 29:40 40.45
2 Yanis Markwalder RV Bürglen Märwil U17 2003 30:01 39.98 00:21
3 Tim Rey VMC Aarwangen U17 2004 31:28 38.14 01:48
4 Miro Schmid RMV Cham Hagendorn U17 2004 32:10 37.31 02:30
5 Joël Tinner RCOB Biel-Bienne U17 2004 32:16 37.19 02:36
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